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	 . Published
October 4, 1963.

CHAPTER 361

AN ACT to repeal 236.36; and to amend 236.20 (1) (b) and (2) (e) of
the statutes, relating to standardization of the plat binding; elimina-
tion of lettering outlots and .restriction on replats.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

SECTION 1. 236.20 (1) (b) and (2) (e) of the statutes are amended to
read:

256.20 (1) (b) With a binding margin '1% inches wide on 	 the
left side, * * * and a one inch margin on all other sides.

(2) (e) All lots in each block consecutively numbered.

SECTION 2. 236.36 of the statutes is repealed.

Approved September 26, 1963.
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